
2023 Lower Division Schedule

Day Date Time Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away BYE

Team Tuesday 23-May-23 6:45 BYE BYE 14 15 16 17 6 7 24 25 10 11 12 13 1

1 8:15 BYE BYE 2 3 4 5 18 19 20 21 22 23 8 9

2 Thursday 25-May-23 6:45 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

3 8:15 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

4 Tuesday 30-May-23 6:45 BYE BYE 24 2 4 22 21 5 20 6 19 7 18 8 3
5 8:15 BYE BYE 1 13 16 10 11 15 12 14 9 17 23 25

6 Thursday 01-Jun-23 6:45 5 22 16 11 23 4 25 1 6 21 20 7 2
7 8:15 8 19 18 9 17 10 3 24 12 15 13 14

8 Tuesday 06-Jun-23 6:45 BYE BYE 12 24 21 3 23 1 22 2 10 14 6 18 5
9 8:15 BYE BYE 20 4 7 17 16 8 9 15 19 25 11 13

10 Thursday 08-Jun-23 6:45 24 1 2 23 11 14 5 20 6 19 3 22 4
11 8:15 12 21 9 16 13 25 18 7 17 8 10 15

12 Tuesday 13-Jun-23 6:45 BYE BYE 10 18 9 19 6 22 8 5 24 4 3 25 7
13 8:15 BYE BYE 11 17 12 16 13 15 21 1 14 23 2 20

14 Thursday 15-Jun-23 6:45 20 3 4 19 8 15 10 13 11 12 25 17 6
15 8:15 7 16 5 18 9 14 21 2 1 22 23 24

16 Tuesday 20-Jun-23 6:45 BYE BYE 19 10 11 18 13 2 24 5 8 20 15 3 9
17 8:15 BYE BYE 4 25 7 21 12 17 6 23 14 1 16 22

18 Thursday 22-Jun-23 6:45 15 18 14 17 5 6 7 9 10 12 13 16 8
19 8:15 1 2 3 4 19 20 25 22 21 23 24 11

20 Tuesday 27-Jun-23 6:45 BYE BYE 25 20 24 13 22 12 21 14 19 16 17 18 11
21 8:15 BYE BYE 15 23 9 10 8 6 7 5 4 2 3 1

22 Thursday 29-Jun-23 6:45 25 21 24 22 23 20 19 17 14 8 15 7 10
23 8:15 18 16 9 13 6 12 2 11 4 1 5 3

24

25 Tuesday 04-Jul-23 6:45 BYE BYE 21 22 1 6 14 18 15 17 4 8 9 12 13

8:15 BYE BYE 20 10 23 11 2 5 3 7 16 25 19 24

Thursday 06-Jul-23 6:45 11 9 13 8 17 23 6 3 21 24 7 4 12

8:15 14 16 15 19 5 1 18 25 20 22 10 2

Tuesday 11-Jul-23 6:45 BYE BYE 5 19 7 22 12 18 2 25 6 9 13 17 14

8:15 BYE BYE 23 3 8 24 16 15 10 1 21 4 20 11

Thursday 13-Jul-23 6:45 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

8:15 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

Tuesday 18-Jul-23 6:45 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

8:15 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

Thursday 20-Jul-23 6:45 5 17 8 12 1 7 2 6 14 25 23 13 15

8:15 20 9 10 21 22 11 4 18 3 19 24 16

Tuesday 25-Jul-23 6:45 18 22 13 6 15 25 19 23 10 3 1 11 16

8:15 8 7 17 21 12 5 14 4 24 20 9 2

Thursday 25-Jul-23 6:45 1 20 2 15 9 21 6 24 13 18 16 4 17

8:15 3 14 8 11 7 23 22 10 12 19 25 5

Tuesday 01-Aug-23 6:45 BYE BYE 1 12 2 8 3 11 4 9 5 13 7 14 19

8:15 BYE BYE 6 25 24 10 15 20 16 21 22 17 18 23

Thursday 03-Aug-23 6:45 21 13 24 7 23 16 25 9 14 20 19 2 18

8:15 17 6 12 3 11 4 10 5 8 1 15 22

Tuesday 08-Aug-23 6:45 BYE BYE 19 11 20 12 13 4 22 14 15 5 16 2 21

8:15 BYE BYE 17 1 18 3 23 8 24 9 25 7 6 10

Thursday 10-Aug-23 6:45 25 12 24 14 23 10 22 9 21 8 17 3 20

8:15 18 2 13 7 16 5 15 4 19 1 11 6

Tuesday 15-Aug-23 6:45 3 16 5 23 7 12 1 9 2 17 8 10 22

8:15 4 6 11 25 20 13 14 19 15 24 18 21

Thursday 17-Aug-23 6:45 1 15 25 10 16 6 4 12 5 14 3 9 23

8:15 22 8 2 7 11 21 19 13 17 24 20 18

Tuesday 22-Aug-23 6:45 22 19 9 23 25 8 21 15 20 16 1 18 24

8:15 10 7 14 6 11 5 17 4 13 3 2 12

Thursday 24-Aug-23 6:45 4 10 6 15 1 16 2 14 18 24 7 11 25

8:15 5 9 12 23 22 13 17 20 3 8 19 21
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The New York Yankees

Tintina Air Beavers
Yukon Brewing/Great Canadian Dollar 

TCMCo.
Quality Concrete Mud Hounds RS3RS2

Molar Bears
Dawnix Dilinquents
Kaska Grizzlies
Titanium Storage Misfits

EMCO Eliminators
Off their Meds
Yukon Inn Wild
Decora Dodgers

Pink Sox

Big Bear Co. Kodiaks
FHP Ballwhackers
Silverbacks
Sports Exports
Inglorious Batters

Bearcat Construction "Beercats"
Bomac Builders Challengers
Northwestel
LLB Law Group Luckies
The Barbarians


